2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

3 year

Aggregate

Number of students graduating from
MAT program

18

Number of students graduating from
MAT program who took the BOC
exam

18

Number of students who passed the
examination on the first attempt

11

Percentage of students who passed
the examination on the first attempt

83%

50%

50%

61%

Number of students who passed the
examination regardless of the number
of attempts

13

Percentage of students who passed
the examination regardless of the
number of attempts

83%

75%

62.50%

72.20%




