				3 year
	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	Aggregate
Number of students graduating from				
MAT program	6	4	8	18
Number of students graduating from				
MAT program who took the BOC				
exam	6	4	8	18
Number of students who passed the				
examination on the first attempt	5	2	4	11
Percentage of students who passed				
the examination on the first attempt	83%	50%	50%	61%
Number of students who passed the				
examination regardless of the number				
of attempts	5	3	5	13
				_
Percentage of students who passed				
the examination regardless of the				
number of attempts	83%	75%	62.50%	72.20%